

			Stante Excavating 46912 Liberty Drive Wixom, MI 48393 248-624-0030		TLS Construction 2000 N Burkhart Howell, MI 48855 517-798-7845		Merlo Construction 4964 Technical Drive Milford, MI 48381 248-640-2147	
Item	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
Division 1 - Storm Sewer, Dentention and Grading								
1								
1								
2								
3								
4								
5								
6								
7								
8								
9								
10								
11								
12								
13								
14								
15								
16								
17								
18								
19								
20								
21								
22								
23								
24								
TOTAL AMOUNT - DIVISION 1				\$176,985.10	*	\$160,948.50	*	\$223,870.00

BID TABULATION
 DPW COMPLEX IMPROVEMENTS
 CITY OF SOUTH LYON
 OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: Thursday, April 2, 2020
 HRC Job # 20190043

Item	Qty	Unit	Stante Excavating 46912 Liberty Drive Wixom, MI 48393 248-624-0030		TLS Construction 2000 N Burkhart Howell, MI 48855 517-798-7845		Merlo Construction 4964 Technical Drive Milford, MI 48381 248-640-2147		
			Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	
Division 2 - Entrance Pavement									
1 Pavt, Rem	170	Syd	\$10.00	\$1,700.00	\$6.00	\$1,020.00	\$20.00	\$3,400.00	
2 HMA Surface, Rem	178	Syd	\$10.00	\$1,780.00	\$5.00	\$890.00	\$22.00	\$3,916.00	
3 Subgrade Undercutting, 1x3 Special	250	Cyd	\$80.00	\$20,000.00	\$58.00	\$14,500.00	\$35.00	\$8,750.00	
4 Aggregate Base, 8 inch Special	2,605	Syd	\$16.00	\$41,680.00	\$12.50	\$32,562.50	\$20.00	\$52,100.00	
5 Geogrid, Special	200	Syd	\$6.00	\$1,200.00	\$11.50	\$2,300.00	\$4.00	\$800.00	
6 Maintenance Gravel	100	Ton	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$32.00	\$3,200.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	
7 Sanitary Structure, Adjust, Special	1	Ea	\$1,604.00	\$1,604.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
8 Conc Pavt, Nonreinf, 8 inch	2,605	Syd	\$55.50	\$144,577.50	\$76.00	\$197,980.00	\$48.00	\$125,040.00	
9 Lane Tie, Epoxy, Anchored	50	Ea	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$13.50	\$675.00	\$13.00	\$650.00	
10 Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F2	169	Ft	\$27.00	\$4,563.00	\$34.00	\$5,746.00	\$26.00	\$4,394.00	
11 Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	4	Ea	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	
12 Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	4	Ea	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$7.00	\$28.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	
13 Turf Estab, THM, Reg Mulch, Perform, Special	700	Syd	\$7.00	\$4,900.00	\$4.50	\$3,150.00	\$15.00	\$10,500.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT - DIVISION 2				\$229,204.50		\$264,551.50		\$212,358.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID - DIV 1 + DIV 2				\$406,189.60		\$425,500.00		\$436,228.00	

Additional Bidders:

Great Lakes Contracting \$471,770
 Lasalle Group \$576,600

* corrected by engineer

ENGINEER: Paul Koppana
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 105 W Grand River Ave
 Howell, MI 48843